Stichting De Groesbeek

Balans per 31-12-2016

Liquide Middelen

Rekening-courant
Spaarrekening

2016
€ 397
€ 65.500
€ 65.897

Projectgelden

Stichtinggelden

€ 61.284

€ 4.613

€ 65.897



Stichting De Groesbeek 2016

Ontvangsten en uitgaven

Uitgaven Ontvangsten

Ontvangsten
Buurtdagen (sponsor)bijdragen € 1.050
Uitgaven
Buurtdagen 2016 € 1.221
Algemene kosten € 572
Rente en kosten bank € -172
Cursuskosten € 3.180
€ 4801 € 1.050
Uit reservering uitgaven 't Groeske € -3.751

Totalen € 1.050 € 1.050



